深圳市龙星辰电源有限公司
Shenzhen Longxc Power Supply Co.,LTD
Rev. V01
Document
NO.
LXC/RD-Spec-106
Specification/ LXCP12X SERIES Page 2/12 Date 2020/11/30
E.C. List

The efficiency shall be higher than 70% while measuring at 115VAC&230VAC input voltage, full load.
4 OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Item
Model number OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
notes
LXCP12Xseries
Rated output
voltage(V)
Output voltage
range(V)
Rated output
current(A)
Rated output
power(W)
Model number
LXCP12X-036 3.6 3.10～4.00 2.25 8.10
LXCP12X-042 4.2 3.70～4.60 2.25 9.45
LXCP12X-050 5.0 4.50～5.40 2.25 11.25
LXCP12X-060 6.0 5.50～6.40 2.25 13.50
LXCP12X-075 7.5 7.00～7.90 1.60 12.00
LXCP12X-090 9.0 8.50～9.40 1.50 13.50
LXCP12X-100 10.0 9.50～10.40 1.20 12.00
LXCP12X-110 11.0 10.50～11.60 1.00 11.00
LXCP12X-120 12.0 11.50～12.40 1.00 12.00
LXCP12X-135 13.5 13.00～13.90 1.00 13.50
LXCP12X-136 13.6 13.10～14.00 1.00 13.60
LXCP12X-150 15.0 14.50～15.40 1.00 15.00
LXCP12X-168 16.8 16.20～17.20 0.90 15.12
load regulation ±8%
voltage regulation ±2%
overshoot ±5% ab value
Hold up time ≥10 mS

Symbol	explanation	on	nameplate:
        ：Series Number                                 ：Direct current
：RoHS mark                               ：Limited power source
：Class II equipment, earth-free                 ：In-door use only
：NRTL mark                               ：CE mark
：Two-dimensional code
       ：Environment protection- waste electrical products should not be disposed of with household waste. Please follow
the local government guidelines
This content radium is carved in the shell, the outer frame does not use radium
深圳市龙星辰电源有限公司
Shenzhen Longxc Power Supply Co.,LTD
Rev. V01
Document
NO.
LXC/RD-Spec-106
Specification/ LXCP12X SERIES Page 12/12 Date 2020/11/30
Name rule： LXCP 12X-aaa bbb □ □
                         LXCP:   Longxc Adapter
                         12X:     12W series
                         aaa:   Voltage output